PANERA

CREAM OF CHICKEN &
WILD RICE SOUP

$7.99

panerabread-menu.com TX



$7.99 $7.99 $7.99
Autumn Squash Bistro French Broccoli Cheddar
Soup Onion Soup Soup

$7.99 $7.99 $7.99
Homestyle Creamy Tomato Hearty Fireside
Chicken Noodle Soup Chili
Soup

PANERABREAD-MENU.COM



Panera Bread Soup Menu with Prices 2025

Name

Autumn Squash Soup

Hearty Fireside Chili

Rustic Baked Potato Soup

Mac & Cheese

Broccoli Cheddar Soup

Homestyle Chicken Noodle Soup

Cream of Chicken & Wild Rice Soup
Creamy Tomato Soup

Bistro French Onion Soup

Autumn Squash Soup Bread Bowl

Mac & Cheese Bread Bowl

Hearty Fireside Chili Bread Bowl

Rustic Baked Potato Soup Bread Bowl
Broccoli Cheddar Soup Bread Bowl
Homestyle Chicken Noodle Soup Bread Bowl
Cream of Chicken & Wild Rice Soup Bread Bowl
Creamy Tomato Soup Bread Bowl

Bistro French Onion Soup Bread Bowl
Autumn Squash Soup - Group

Mac & Cheese - Group

Hearty Fireside Chili - Group

Rustic Baked Potato Soup - Group

Broccoli Cheddar Soup - Group

Homestyle Chicken Noodle Soup - Group
Cream of Chicken & Wild Rice Soup - Group
Creamy Tomato Soup - Group

Bistro French Onion Soup - Group

calories

330 Cal per bowl
410 Cal per bowl
340 Cal per bowl
960 Cal per bowl
360 Cal per bowl
180 Cal per bowl
280 Cal per bowl
370 Cal per bowl
280 Cal per bowl
880 Cal

1150 Cal

940 Cal

890 Cal

910 Cal

790 Cal

860 Cal

920 Cal

860 Cal

760 Cal

1930 Cal

950 Cal

790 Cal

840 Cal

430 Cal

650 Cal

900 Cal

720 Cal

=

price
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$10.49
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$8.68
$9.08
$8.68
$8.68
$8.68
$8.68
$8.68
$8.68
$8.68
$21.49
$24.99
$21.49
$21.49
$21.49
$21.49
$21.49
$21.49

$21.49




