## PANERA BREAD



Comaro soup \$7.99

AUTUMN SQUASH SOUP \$7.99

CREAM OF CHICKEN & WILD RICE SOUP \$7.99

panerabread-menu.com



## Panera Bread

## SOUP MENU



\$7.99 Autumn Squash Soup



\$7.99
Bistro French
Onion Soup



\$7.99 Broccoli Cheddar Soup



\$7.99

Homestyle
Chicken Noodle
Soup



\$7.99
Creamy Tomato
Soup



\$7.99 Hearty Fireside Chili

PANERABREAD-MENU.COM

Name	calories	price
Autumn Squash Soup	330 Cal per bowl	\$7.99
Hearty Fireside Chili	410 Cal per bowl	\$7.99
Rustic Baked Potato Soup	340 Cal per bowl	\$7.99
Mac & Cheese	960 Cal per bowl	\$10.49
Broccoli Cheddar Soup	360 Cal per bowl	\$7.99
Homestyle Chicken Noodle Soup	180 Cal per bowl	\$7.99
Cream of Chicken & Wild Rice Soup	280 Cal per bowl	\$7.99
Creamy Tomato Soup	370 Cal per bowl	\$7.99
Bistro French Onion Soup	280 Cal per bowl	\$7.99
Autumn Squash Soup Bread Bowl	880 Cal	\$8.68
Mac & Cheese Bread Bowl	1150 Cal	\$9.08
Hearty Fireside Chili Bread Bowl	940 Cal	\$8.68
Rustic Baked Potato Soup Bread Bowl	890 Cal	\$8.68
Broccoli Cheddar Soup Bread Bowl	910 Cal	\$8.68
Homestyle Chicken Noodle Soup Bread Bowl	790 Cal	\$8.68
Cream of Chicken & Wild Rice Soup Bread Bowl	860 Cal	\$8.68
Creamy Tomato Soup Bread Bowl	920 Cal	\$8.68
Bistro French Onion Soup Bread Bowl	860 Cal	\$8.68
Autumn Squash Soup - Group	760 Cal	\$21.49
Mac & Cheese - Group	1930 Cal	\$24.99
Hearty Fireside Chili - Group	950 Cal	\$21.49
Rustic Baked Potato Soup - Group	790 Cal	\$21.49
Broccoli Cheddar Soup - Group	840 Cal	\$21.49
Homestyle Chicken Noodle Soup - Group	430 Cal	\$21.49
Cream of Chicken & Wild Rice Soup - Group	650 Cal	\$21.49
Creamy Tomato Soup - Group	900 Cal	\$21.49
Bistro French Onion Soup - Group	720 Cal	\$21.49